Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Tuesday

3/27/2017
3/30/2017
4/3/2017
4/6/2017
4/10/2017

4/19/2017

4/21/2017
4/24/2017
5/3/2017

5/9/2017

Madison 7*" and 8" Grade Track

2017

Ashland (Dual)
@Shelby (Dual)
@Fredericktown (Dual)
Mansfield (Dual)

West Holmes (Dual)

Madison Invitational
Ashland Middle School
Clear fork Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Mansfield Middle School
Orrville Middle School
Shelby Middle School
Wooster Middle School
Mt. Vernon Middle School

@ Loudonville Invitational
@ Wooster (Dual)
@ Lexington (OCC)

@Ontario Invitational

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:15

4:15

4:30

4:15

4:30

DEPART

(3:00)

(3:00)

(2:30)
(3:00)
(3:00)

(3:00)



