Madison 7th and 8th Grade Track 2017

				DEPART
Monday	3/27/2017	Ashland (Dual)	4:30	
Thursday	3/30/2017	@Shelby (Dual)	4:30	(3:00)
Monday	4/3/2017	@Fredericktown (Dual)	4:30	(3:00)
Thursday	4/6/2017	Mansfield (Dual)	4:30	
Monday	4/10/2017	West Holmes (Dual)	4:30	
Wednesday	4/19/2017	Madison Invitational Ashland Middle School Clear fork Middle School Lexington Middle School Mansfield Middle School Orrville Middle School Shelby Middle School Wooster Middle School Mt. Vernon Middle School	4:15	
Friday	4/21/2017	@ Loudonville Invitational	4:15	(2:30)
Monday	4/24/2017	@ Wooster (Dual)	4:30	(3:00)
Wednesday	5/3/2017	@ Lexington (OCC)	4:15	(3:00)
Tuesday	5/9/2017	@Ontario Invitational	4:30	(3:00)